
Deconectari programate Briceni - 03.06.2024-09.06.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-06-03
08:00:00

2024-06-03
20:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT289LG4F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-04
08:00:00

2024-06-04
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENI: PT272BV6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-04
08:00:00

2024-06-04
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENI: PT277BV6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-04
08:00:00

2024-06-04
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENI: EXTRAVILAN PT284BV6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-04
08:00:00

2024-06-04
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENI: EXTRAVILAN PT612BV6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-04
08:00:00

2024-06-04
20:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT289LG4F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-05
08:00:00

2024-06-05
20:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT289LG4F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-06
08:00:00

2024-06-06
20:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT289LG4F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-06
08:00:00

2024-06-06
16:00:00

S.GROZNITA: PT171COL5F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-06
08:30:00

2024-06-06
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: TURGHENEV:39;18
S.LAZO:1;2;3;4;7;8;8/A;7?;10;5;6
M.LERMONTOV:1;3;5;6;6?;7;8;9;10;12;15;18;19;21;23;56;15;17;
20;22;23;25;26;28;30;32;38;40;42;46;48;50;52;54 31
AUGUST:4;8;8?;10;31;33;39;2/A;2A;35;37;6
FLORILOR:1;2;3;5;7;10;14;15;11..3FAZE

PT63BR4
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-06-06
08:30:00

2024-06-06
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: TURGHENEV:39;18
S.LAZO:1;2;3;4;7;8;8/A;7?;10;5;6
M.LERMONTOV:1;3;5;6;6?;7;8;9;10;12;15;18;19;21;23;56;15;17;
20;22;23;25;26;28;30;32;38;40;42;46;48;50;52;54 31
AUGUST:4;8;8?;10;31;33;39;2/A;2A;35;37;6
FLORILOR:1;2;3;5;7;10;14;15;11..3FAZE

PT63BR4
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-06-06
13:00:00

2024-06-06
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI:
EMINESCU:2;3;4;5;6;7;9;10;11;12;13;14;18;20;17/Z;15;16
KRILOV:2;6;8;11;13;15.3FAZE;6?;3;4;6;7;9
FIERARILOR:5;7;9;11;1.3FAZE;17-?;3;4;6 CEHOV:5;16;14;7
GARII:7;1;11;3;5;6 SPORTIVA:4;5 OLIMPICA:11/B

PT60BR7
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-06-07
08:00:00

2024-06-07
16:00:00

S.GROZNITA: PT171COL5F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-07
08:00:00

2024-06-07
16:00:00

OR.LIPCANI: INDEPENDENTEI:5;9;11?;1;3;7;9 PT355LP10F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-07
08:00:00

2024-06-07
16:00:00

OR.LIPCANI: INDEPENDENTEI:23 PT355LP10F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-07
08:00:00

2024-06-07
20:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT256LG4F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-08
08:00:00

2024-06-08
20:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT256LG4F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-09
08:00:00

2024-06-09
20:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT289LG4F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV


